
 

TERM DATES FOR 2020 

Term 1 

Tuesday 28 January to Friday 3 April    (10 Weeks) 
 

Term 2 

Monday 20 April to Friday 26 June     (10 Weeks) 
 

Term 3 

Tuesday 14 July to Friday 18 September     (10 Weeks) 
 

Term 4 

Tuesday 6 October to Friday 4 December    (9 Weeks) 

 

 

PUPIL FREE / PUBLIC HOLIDAYS FOR 2020 

 

Wednesday 1 January (New Year’s Day)  Sunday 26 January  (Australia Day) 
 

Monday 27 January     (Australia Day Holiday) Friday 10 April   (Good Friday)  
 

Sunday 12 April  (Easter Sunday)  Monday 13 April  (Easter Monday)    
 

Saturday 25 April   (Anzac Day)   Monday 4 May  (Labour Day)  
 

Friday 19 June   (Mt Isa Show Day)  Monday 13 July  (IPRASS Holiday)  
 

Friday 7 August     (Rodeo IPRASS Holiday) Friday 4 September  (Pupil Free Day) 
 

Monday 5 October  (Queen’s Birthday)  Friday 25 December (Christmas Day) 
 

Saturday 26 December  (Boxing Day)   Monday 28 December         (Boxing Day Holiday) 
 

 

BELL TIMES 

 

School Starts  8:25 am 

First Break    10:40 am – 11:10 am 

Second Break    12:40 – 1:10 pm 

School Finishes    2:45 pm 

 

Before school duty commences at 8:00 am.  Students are not to be dropped at school before this time.  

After school duty finishes at 3:00 pm sharp.  Students MUST be picked up by this time as teachers have 

other commitments after school. 

 

OFFICE HOURS       8:00 – 3:30 pm   Monday to Friday 
 

UNIFORM SHOP    2:00 pm – 3:00 pm   Wednesday ONLY 
 

TUCKSHOP       Tuesday to Thursday  Meal Deal’s on Thursday’s 
 

ASSEMBLY  8:30am    Every Friday 


